PRODUKTINFORMATION FRÅN
HÄMTFAX
+46 8 735 35 33          +46 8 735 35 29                                                               http://www.elfa.se
TEKNISK INFORMATION +46 8 735 35 15 ORDERTEL +46 8 735 35 35 ORDERFAX +46 8 730 30 88
Vi reserverar oss mot fel samt förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar utan föregående meddelande
FAX ON DEMAND INTERNET
 ELFA artikelnr. Antal sidor: 08
Datum 980224

MSS2 ■ MSS7 ■ PRMA ■ DSS7 ■ PRME ■ MVS2 ■ MVS7
1-800-CP CLARE
ORDERING INFORMATION
XXXX  XX  XXX  X
A complete part number is represented by the digits below. For example,
the MVS21A05 is a model 2 MVS relay with a 1 Form A contact form, a
nominal voltage of 5V and no extra options.
Series
MSS2
MSS7
PRMA
DSS7
MVS2
MVS7
Contact Form
1A = 1 Form A
15 = 1 Form A
(PRME)
2A = 2 Form A
1B = 1 Form B
1C = 1 Form C
Options
A = ES option
B = Diode option
C = Shield & diode option
S = Modified pinout (Coil at 2 & 6, contact
at 8 & 14, DSS7, MSS7 & MVS7 only)
Nominal Coil Voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Ordering Information
Special Schematics
PRME 25005
PRME 15005
PRME 15002
PRME 15003
PRMA 10037
PRMA 10038
PRMA 10039
These represent
full part numbers.